

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Ellen McGovern

Clinton Savings Bank Main: 888-744-4272

Cell: 508-523-3536

emcgovern@clintonsavings.com

## CLINTON SAVINGS BANK BEGINS RENOVATIONS TO BETTER SERVE THEIR CUSTOMERS AND THE COMMUNITY

CLINTON, Mass., (SEPTEMBER 24, 2018) — Clinton Savings Bank (clintonsavings.com), a full service community bank, announced it has begun a full interior renovation of its existing Sterling Branch located at One Main Street.

The remodel is part of the Bank's ongoing Relationship Banker Model Transformation Project that began with the Bolton Branch in 2016. Working with the renowned bank design firm, NES Group Inc., based in Massachusetts, and Clinton based construction company D.M. Crossman & Son, Inc., the modernization of the Sterling branch will align the personal customer service experience with technological convenience to increase convenience, efficiency, and deepen customer relationships.

CSB has served the Sterling community for 39 years since it opened its doors to its residents in May of 1979. At that time the Bank had a small location down the road from their current branch on Main Street. In 1995, CSB expanded to serve their growing customer base by purchasing the building located at its present location.

"We are proud to work with talented firms such as NES and Crossman for the renovation of our Sterling Branch," said Robert J. Paulhus Jr., President & CEO of Clinton Savings Bank. "Our customers, who rely on banking with us in Sterling, can look forward to an upgraded banking experience along with the same friendly staff they have come to know."

## **About Clinton Savings Bank**

Established in 1851, Clinton Savings Bank is among the oldest mutual community banks in Massachusetts with \$556 million in assets and a broad range of financial products for consumers and businesses. Clinton Savings Bank has built a strong reputation in the communities it serves from six full-service branches in Berlin, Bolton, Boylston, Clinton, Sterling and West Boylston. For more information, please visit clintonsavings.com, Facebook, Twitter or Instagram.



## Pictured from left to right

David Diaz, Larry Crossman at D.M. Crossman & Son, Inc; Gissaury Rodriguez, Relationship Banker, Lauren Homand, Relationship Banker, Robert J. Paulhus, Jr., President & CEO, Nicole Martin, VP/Retail Sales Manager, Ellen McGovern, SVP/CMO, Kristen Paige, AVP/Sterling Branch Manager, Chris Downs/ Sterling ABM at Clinton Savings Bank; Gregg H. Rosen, President & Principal, Zachary Rosen, Sales Executive and Project Manager at NES Group, Inc.

###